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General information 

Use only authorized parts. Any damage or malfunction caused by the use of 
unauthorized parts is not covered by Warranty or Product Liability. 
Any unauthorized use or copying of the contents or any part thereof is 
prohibited. This applies in particular to trademarks, model denominations, part 
numbers, and drawings. 

Instructions for use 
This spare parts list contains no safety regulations and is merely intended to 
assist in the ordering of spare parts. 
For information about operating, servicing, or repairing, the relevant Safety 
and operating instructions must be consulted at all costs. 
Please observe the safety instructions listed in the relevant Safety and operating 
instructions! 
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Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO

1 Service, repair and
wear part kits

Service, repair and wear part kits

  1.1 4812337869 Hose Repairing Kit 1

Spare parts list Mechanical Poker RP30

Refer to Parts Online for the most up to date information. The printed information might be outdated.
Wed Feb 07 10:54:53 UTC 2024

1



Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO

  1.2 4812337871 Coupling Repair Kit 1

  1.3 4812337870 Vibrator Repairing Kit 1
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Service, repair and wear part kits  4812337869 Hose Repairing Kit 

Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO

KIT 4812337869 Hose Repairing Kit 1

  1 4812336016 Upper end hex bar 1

  2 4812336000 Coupling pipe Sleeve 1

  3 4812336007 Coupling key chuck 1

  4 4812336018 Spiral 2

  5 4812336019 Flexible Shaft 1

  6 4812336020 Out Spring Protector 2

  7 4812336021 Outer Casing 1

  8 4812337865 Vibrator Pipe Sleeve 1

  9 4812337867 Needle couple 1

  10 4812336009 O Ring 2
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Service, repair and wear part kits  4812337870  Vibrator Repairing Kit  

Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO

KIT 4812337870 Vibrator Repairing Kit 1

  1 4812336009 O Ring 2

  2 4812337866 Self aligning ball bearing 1

  3 4812337863 Oil seal 1

  4 4812337864 Vibrator needle long 1

  5 4812337868 Vibrator tube 1

  6 4812337862 Vibrator head 1

  7 4812337861 O-Ring 2
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Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO

KIT 4812337871 Coupling Repair Kit 1

  1 4812336001 Coupling Fork 1

  2 4812336002 Circlip 1

  3 4812336003 Bearing 2

  4 4812336004 Spacer 1

  5 4812336005 Hexagon Coupling 1

  6 4812336006 Coupling 1
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Mechanical Poker RP30  Mechanical Poker RP30 

Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO

1 4812336021 Outer Casing 4.98

2 4812336000 Coupling pipe Sleeve 1

3 4812336009 O Ring 1

4 4812336018 Spiral 2

5 4812337868 Vibrator tube 1

6 4812337861 O-Ring 2

7 4812337862 Vibrator head 1

8 4812337863 Oil seal 1

9 4812337864 Vibrator needle long 1

10 4812337865 Vibrator Pipe Sleeve 1

11 4812337866 Self aligning ball bearing 1

12 4812337867 Needle couple 1

13 4812336006 Coupling 1

14 4812336003 Bearing 2

15 4812336004 Spacer 1

16 4812336001 Coupling Fork 1
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Item Part No. Name Qty L C SN INFO

17 4812336005 Hexagon Coupling 1

18 4812336002 Circlip 1

19 4812336019 Flexible Shaft 5

20 4812336007 Coupling key chuck 1

21 4812336016 Upper end hex bar 1

22 4812336020 Out Spring Protector 2
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